78.80 BELFORT STREET



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	,	Receipt and Permit	number A10137
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, The undersigned hereby applies for a per the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National	Portland, Maine: mit to make electrical insta al Electrical Code and the fo	Hotioms in accordance with	. No lance of Males
LOCATION OF WORK: BU BELLO	rt St.	Laborate William State (1995)	
OWNER'S NAME: Jim Rand	ADDRESS:	same	
OUTLETS: (number of) 1-30 Lights	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	į į	
Receptacles Switches		- -	FEES
Plugmold (number of TOTAL	feet)		3,00
FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent			-
TOTAL	clude strip fluorescent)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Strip Fluorescent, in feet	**********	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1111
SERVICES:			2 00
Permanent, total amperes 100 Temporary	**********		+ + + • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
METERS: (number of)	**********		,50
MOTORS: (number of) Fractional		,	
I HP or over			
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms)			
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATIN Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric (total number of kws)			
APPLIANCES: (number of) Ranges	Water Heater		
Cook Tops Wall Ovens	Disposals Dishwashers	anderstands Annannes	
Dryers Fans	Compactors Others (denote	c)	3 50
TOTAL	**********		1.50
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels Transforraters	************		
Air Conditioners			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Fire/Burglar Alarms			
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	******************	
Heavy Duty, 220v outlets	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators			
•	INSTA	ALLATION FEE DUE:	***
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIG FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (30	INAL PERMIT	. DOUBLE FEE DUE:	-
FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A I	PERMIT (304-9)		
INSPECTION: AM		TAL AMOUNT DUE;	8/00
Will be ready on 7-8-77 19			
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Marino E ADDRESS: 68 Fxxx TEL: 7743129	Taft Avg.		PPPE systems
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 2299		OP GOLIER LINE	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:		OF CONTRACTOR:	Marin

INSPECTOR'S COPY



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

OR PERMIT PERMIT ISSUED

Clast of Building or Type of Structur	Third Class	001 13 1050
Portland, Maine	, <u>Catober 7, 1960</u>	forming to to make
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, No. The undersignal hereby applies for a permit to ere in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Especifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following the state of	ct alter repair demolish install the following Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the g specifications:	City of Portland, plans and
Location 260 Ealfort St.	Within Fire Limits.	Dist. 240
Owner's name and address Warren McManus, 80	Heliort St.	Telephone
Lessee's name and address Raymond Swasey	/ M. A.	Telephone
Contractor's name and address Raymond Swasey,	, 67 Tucker Ave.	Telephone 2-4722
Architect		
Proposed use of buildingDwelling		No. families
Last use		No. families
Material frame No. stories 1 Heat		
Other buildings on same lot		2 M
Estimated cost \$ 350.00		Fee \$ 2.00
General Des	cription of New Work	
To demolish existing platform 5' x 4' or and steps.		
To construct 8' long x 6' wide porch on	side of dwelling (same location	on) and glass-in.
	nermit	Issued with Letter
	₽B(viii)	
•		
It is understood that this permit does not include install the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE	ation of heating apparatus which is to be to SISSUED TO contractor	aken out separately
Deta	ils of New Work	
Is connection to be made to public sewer?	Is any electrical work involved in If not, what is proposed for sew	this work?no
Has sentic tank notice been sent?	Form notice sent?	
Height average grade to top of plate 91	Height average grade to highest poir	it of roof11
Size, front 6! depth 8. No. stories  Material of foundation concrete at least 4!  Kind of roof pitch Rice per foot 6!	33 1 solid or filled land? solid	earth or rock?earth
Material of foundation concrete at least Li	ckness, top	llar
Kind of roofRive per foot6	Roof covering Aschalt	Class C Und.Lab.
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys.	of liningKind of h	reat fuel
Framing Lumber-Kind hemlock Dressed or full	size? dressed Corner posts Lix	5 Sills 426
Size Girder Columns under girders		
Studs (cutside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16	O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat	roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x6	, 2nd 3rd	, roof2x6
On centers: 1st floor 16"	, 2nd, 3rd	, roof16!!
Maximum span: 1st floor 61	, 2nd, 3rd	, roof41
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of	of walls?	halahed
		Ittigitti
	If a Garage	ileightt
No. cars now accommodated on same lot to be	If a Garage	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot to be will automobile repairing be done other than minor	If a Garage accommodatednumber commercial c	ars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor	If a Garage accommodatednumber commercial c	ars to be accommodated ropnsed building?
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor PROVED:	If a Garage accommodatednumber commercial of repairs to cars habitually stored in the particular of the particular	ears to be accommodated rop>sed building?
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor PROVED:	If a Garage accommodatednumber commercial of repairs to cars habitually stored in the particle of the pa	ears to be accommodatedrop-sed building?
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor PROVED:	If a Garage accommodatednumber commercial of repairs to cars habitually stored in the property of the property of the property of the property of the above.  Will there be in charge of the above.	ears to be accommodated rophsed building?  DUS  e on a public street? work - erson competent to
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor PROVED:  J. E. H. W/ Onemor 10/13/60	If a Garage accommodatednumber commercial of repairs to cars habitually stored in the position of any tree.  Will work require disturbing of any tree.  Will there be in charge of the above see that the State and City requires	ears to be accommodated rophsed building?  DUS  e on a public street? work - erson competent to
	If a Garage accommodatednumber commercial of repairs to cars habitually stored in the property of the property of the property of the property of the above see that the State and City requires observed?	ears to be accommodated rophsed building?  DUS  e on a public street? work - erson competent to
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor  PROVED:  9.8.14. W/ Onemo 10/13/60	If a Garage accommodatednumber commercial of repairs to cars habitually stored in the positive of the positive of the positive of the above see that the State and City requires observed?  Warren McNanus Raymond Swasey	rars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor PROVED:  J. E. H. W/ Onemor 10/13/60	If a Garage accommodatednumber commercial of repairs to cars habitually stored in the property of the property of the property of the property of the above see that the State and City requires observed?	rars to be accommodated

sillion

Fin

NOTES Inspn. closing-in
Final Notif. Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued Form Check Notice :100 4/2

;

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

AP- 80 Belfort Street

Oct. 13, 1960

Mr. Raymond Swasey 67 Tucker Avenue

es to: Warron Memanus 80 Balfort St.

Dear Mr. Swasey:

Formit is being lossed to construct an  $8^{\rm t} \times 6^{\rm t}$  glassed—in porch subject to the following:

Header members to be 4x6 inch on edge over all window openings.

Very truly yours,

G. K. Mayberry Deputy Inspector of Bldgs.

OEM;m



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Pe	riland, Maine, 9/30/52
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTE	3/
The undersigned hereby applies for a pe ance will the Laws of Maine, the Building Code	of Building No. Stoies New Br
Name and address of owner of appliance	antral Willapse 6 Timetin
Installer's name and address	TTa Dil 6 Telephone Y 2 6
	neral Description of Work  W. Air Fus. & O. Bou
	ATER, OR POWER BOILER
	burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
-	Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance to burnable material, from	top of appliance or casing top of furnace 6 la to him
From top of smoke pipe O From front	of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flueOther con-	nections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
will sufficient tresh air be supplied to the appr	liance to insure proper and safe combustion?
+ 1 / /	II' OH BURNER
Name and type of burner / //// / Co	1 250 Malelled by underwriter's laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance?	Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
	Ed.
Location of oil storage	Number and capacity of tanks /- 275
	e provided?,
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any	flame? How many tanks fire proofed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks fo	or furnace burners
ľF	COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance	Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
	Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance to wood or combustible mate	erial from top of appliance
	des and back From top of smokepipe
	nections to same flue
Is hood to be provided? If	so, how vented? Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
	QUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
nddiddininganianaa soo waxaan ay a bir aanaa a aacaanaana a caanaa a saacaanaanaa a caanaa a s	S. C.
паминативання принцинативного поделения при прознавативного памин	RECEIVED
наниманимания под	OCT 1 1952
	1
канинардиянтальня застанана принастинана при стройна принастинального становай и	DEPT. OF BLOG. INSP.
	CITY OF THATTARD
	one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in
building at same time.)	
OUED.	
ROVED:	
150 UT WAM.	Will there be in charge of the above work a person compete
(/	see that the State and City requirements pertaining there
·	observed? Y

INSPECTION CORY

Signature of Installer



# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

ass of Building or Type of Structure \_\_\_Third Class

PERMIT ISSUED 01.102 UL 18 1952

Class of Building	g or Type of Structu	re Third Class		CITY ( DODER 11-
ATIS	Portland, Main	e, July 16, 1952	*******	CITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUIL				
	plies for a permit to er State of Maine, the I rewith and the followi	ect alterzspairdonsoliskins Building Code and Zoning ng specifications:	Ordinance of the	
Owner's name and address Cha	rles Kastz 117	Mores Stroot	ire Limits?no	2 Dist. No
Owner's name and address Cha	htterhitelierddist SteWettigdieleL		***************************************	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	3 D13 - 3 3	***************************************	•••••	Telephone
Contractor's name and address I	but.Land،دا	r., 57 May Street	Standard	Telephone
Present was 61-21.1		Specifications	Plans yes.	No. of sheets 1
Proposed use of building	dwelling hou	.se	***************************************	No. families
Last use		*	***************************************	No. families
Material No. stories	Heat	Style of roof	***************************************	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	
Estimated cost \$6,000				Fee \$ 6.00
	General Des	scription of New Wor	rk	
/W/52 Kealth Dept. not It is understood that this permit do the name of the heating contractor.	es noi inciuae insialla	llion of Mealing abbaraius 🤊	nhìch is to ho tah	on and cabanadala has and in
Is any plumbing involved in this	Detail	s of New Work		
is connection to be made to publi	ic sewer?no	If not, what is prop	osed for sewage	septic tank
Height average grade to top of pl	ate 101	Height average grade to	n highest naint	of most 221
Size, front301 depth2	1.1 No. stories	solid or filled land?	solid ,	arth or roots earth
Material of foundationconcre	teat least 41 Fe	elow grade 10" hottor	n 12 <sup>11</sup> cella	- Ves
Size, front 301 depth 2 Material of foundation concre Material of underpinning 1	to sill east 6'	above grade	Thick	1 000
Kind of roofpitch=gable	Rise per foot10"	Roof covering Asi	halt Class	C Hnd Lah
No. of chimneys M	aterial of chimnevshi	cick of lining tile	Kind of head	f warm airteal ail
Framing lumber—Kind	hemloci.	Dressed or full size?	dressed	Fundammanning LUGI Mittellianum
Corner posts4x6Sills	boxGirt or lea	dger board?		* 4
Corner posts 4x6 Sills Sills Sirders yes Size 6x	Sull size	rirders Lally Size	3.11 M	(art an anntare 71
Studs (outside walls and carrying	partitions) 2x4-16" (	D. C. Bridging in avery 4.	or and flat co	f was and 0 feet
Joists and rafters: 1st	floor2x8	, 2nd	oor and hat 100	span over o leat.
	: floor16"	, 2nd, 3rd, 3rd	4	
Maximum span: 1st	floor 12' 4"	, 2nd 121 41 , 3rd		, root <u>1.61</u>
If one story building with masonry	v walls, thickness of	v:n11a?		
			*************************************	neigntr
No company and the total		a Garage		
No. cars now accommodated on sa	me lot, to be acc	commodatednumber c	ommercial cars	to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done	other than minor rep	pairs to cars habitually sto	red in the propo	sed building?
PROVED:	0		Aiscellancous	
J.K-7/18/52-0,DX	Y I v	Vill work require disturbin	g of any tree on	a public street?no
mand Sin Manusch of the Market State Comment of the State	′ v	Vill there be in charge of	the above wor	k a person commetent to
······································		ee that the State and C		
		bserved?yes	,	- per manage another at c
[#####################################	***************************************			
	C	narles Kaatz	_	

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner by: Lb But!

NOTES , . . . . . which has Culture of the section of the design of in to gran som to Mari Hornister for STAND OF LATE WEST W: 6 The state of the s Soft to Straw Continue and Supplied to the Miller Co. ... But ... and the office off, Sugar P 70, N. J. Contract of the exploration of the state of the state of ist of god to seed to the consistence of the consistence 1



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

## Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 78-80 Belfort Street

Charles Keats Issued to

Date of Issue December 12, 1.952

This is to rertify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-and the Anager 18 18 under Building Permit No. 52/1102, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

One-femily Dwelling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes

Approved:

(Date)

Inspector of Buildings

MHERNERMENHEMMEN

SEPTIC TANKS Request for approval of:

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

July 16, 1952

Location - Lots 30-31 Belfort Street Owner - Charles Kaatz Contractor - L. E. Butland, Jr. Type Bldg. - New Dwelling

To the Health Officer:

Application for building permit identified as above has been filed in this office; indicating that a septic tank installation is proposed, as a means of sewage disposal. Applicant represents that connection to a public sewer is not feasible. Copy to owner and contractor is attached.

Your approval as to the method of sewage disposal is requested before a building permit is issued, therefore will you complete and return the appended report as expeditiously as possible.

Attachment: Copy of this notice Copy of letter to owner

Remarks: Percolation test made 7 July was ok min.

Showards in the Health Officer

Date. 7/7/52 Proposed sewage dispasal method is is and approved.

### STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	for Lots 30 & 31 Belfort Street 78-80 at
٠	In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Charles Kaatz
•	Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how?stakes
•	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? Tot, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?
•	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of caves or drip?
•	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?  yes
•	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
OT.	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the k or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made? ye
	De CB-A D

AP Lots 28-29 Belfort St. Lots 30-31 Belfort St.

July 16, 1952

Wr. Charles Waatz, 117 Noyes Street Portland, Maine

Copy to: Health Officer

Mr. L. E. Butland, Jr. 57 Ray Street, Portland, Maine

. Centlemen:

Application today by L. 2. Butland to construct a dwelling house at Lots 28-29 Belfort Street and at Lots 30-31 Belfort Street for Charles Kastz indicates that no connection is possible to a public sewer, and that sewage disposal is proposed by septic tank.

Recent amendment of the Building Code directs, where connection to a public sewer is not possible, that the proposed method of sewage disposal must be approved by the Health Officer before any building permit is issued.

That the Health Department may be aware of the proposed method of sewage disposal, you should explain, by plan or otherwise, the details and location of the septic tank system, including nature of the soil where overflow lines will be located, to Sanitary Engineer Borman Winch.

Very truly yours,

Wed/R

Inspector of Buildings

ari Maranana

#### WARNING !!!

THIS BUILDING PERMIT IS ISSUED SUBJECT TO SEPCIAL CONDITION:

THAT NO CONCRETE SHALL BE POURED IN FOUNDATION FORMS AND NO LAYING OF UNIT MASONRY IN FOUNDATION WALLS SHALL BE STARTED UNTIL NOTICE HAS BEEN GIVEN AT THE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION OF READINESS TO START ACTUAL MASONRY WORK, AND UNTIL RE-CHECK OF LOCATION HAS BEEN MADE BY INSPECTOR.

Original markings of corners of lot and espcially stakes on street line set by Dept. of Public Works must be kept intact and easily accessible for re-check-- not covered by excavated earth or building materials. Otherwise the "go-ahead" cannot be given. Dept. of Public Works cannot re-set their stakes.

Obviously the notice for re-check must be given at such a time as to allow reasonable opportunity to make re-check.

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

112